
Lender Contact Telephone Fax Address Email

CenterState Bank Helen Dempsey 772-426-8119   or        
772-215-6112 772-408-5979 9815 US Hwy., 1, Suite 102,           

Port St Lucie, FL 34952 hdempsey@senterstatebank.com

Florida Community Bank Robin Holley 954-984-3314 954-861-4589 2500 Weston Road, Suite 300
Weston, FL 33331 rholley@fcb1923.com

Tammy Ross 772-446-8770 or         
772-370-3026 772-879-3443 7510 South US #1,                  

Port St Lucie, FL 34952 tammyross@harborcb.com

Ileana Alvarez 772-985-1320 or          772-
409-2358 772-464-4374 200 S Indian River Drive              

Fort Pierce, FL  34950 ileanaalvarez@harborcb.com

Ursula Kupferer 772-633-6721 772-234-2379 3240 Cardinal Drive,                 
Vero Beach, FL 32963 ursulakupferer@harborcb.com

Verna Jackson 561-543-7692 1901 US Hwy #1                    
Fort Pierce, FL  34950 verna.jackson@seacoastbank.com

Grace Monforte 772-340-0773 772-878-5431 1100 SW St. Lucie West Blvd.,         
Port St. Lucie, FL 34986 Grace.Monfort@seacoastbank.com

Vanessa Farnes 772-871-6603 772-871-6606 247 SW Port St. Lucie Blvd. 
Port St. Lucie, FL  34984 vanessa.farnes@seacoastbank.com

Habitat for Humanity Martin County, Inc Margot K. Graff, Executive 
Director 772‐223‐9940 772‐223‐9970 

2555 SE Bonita Street,                     
Stuart, FL 34994

MGraff@Habitatmartin.org

Florida Community Bank 

Seacoast National Bank

Harbor Community Bank
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